Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
12/11/2007 7:51:43 AMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Metalux • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 12/11/2007 7:51:43 AM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADF020715
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
SHIPPING INFORMATION
STN
S A M P L E  N U M B E R : S T N - 2 3 2 - 1 2 0 V- E B 8 1- U
Number of Lamps
1 or 2 lamps
(Not Included)
Wattage (Length)
40=34/40W T12 (48")
32=32W T8 (48")
Voltage (1)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277 (2)
Blank=4' Length
8T=8' Length
STN=Series
Options
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse
Emergency=EM Installed
Options
RIF1=Radio Interference
Suppressor
6-3/18 SJT-C&P-515P=Cord
& Plug (120V)
6-3/18 SJT-C&P-L715P=
Cord & Plug (277V)
PI/CPI=Plug-In Option
L715P=Cord & Plug (277V)
TILW=Tandem In-Line
Wiring Option (Consult
TILW Option Catalog Page)
(See options & accessories)
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
4B=4 Bulk
Ballast Type (1)
EB8 =T8 Electronic Instant Start.
Total Harmonic  Distortion < 10%
EB8 /PLUS=T8 Electronic Instant Start.
High Ballast Factor >1.13. Total
Harmonic  Distortion < 20%
ER8 =T8 Electronic Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
EB2 =T12 Electronic Rapid Start.
DLS=Digital Lighting System Dimming
No. of Ballast
1, 2 or 3
No. of
Ballast
1, 2 or 3
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
Cande la
Angle Along II 45o Across⊥